
Cotton price in Gujarat mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Cotton - Other Dhrol APMC  70.00  7,000.00  7995 -  6,000.00 2026-03-21

Cotton - Other Jam Jodhpur APMC  75.00  7,500.00  8225 -  6,400.00 2026-02-06

Cotton - Other Jamnagar APMC  73.45  7,345.00  8225 -  5,000.00 2026-01-30

Cotton - Other Kalawad APMC  71.10  7,110.00  7850 -  5,500.00 2026-01-24

Cotton - Bunny Jam Jodhpur APMC  75.50  7,550.00  7925 -  6,500.00 2026-01-17

Cotton - Other Dhrol  64.20  6,420.00  7660 -  5,175.00 2025-11-05

Cotton - Other Kalawad  74.50  7,450.00  7975 -  5,525.00 2025-11-05

Cotton - Bunny Jam Jodhpur  65.00  6,500.00  8000 -  5,000.00 2025-11-05

Cotton - Other Jamnagar  71.75  7,175.00  8225 -  5,000.00 2025-11-05

Cotton - Other Jam Khambalia  63.50  6,350.00  7090 -  6,000.00 2024-02-13

Cotton - Bunny Bhanvad  62.50  6,250.00  6500 -  6,000.00 2023-06-07
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